91	562	11-23-64	111:02 RCVD	
	Document Prepared by:	П ЕС:		
	DOCX ASSIGNMENT SERVICES When Recorded Mail to:			Vol. <u>m94</u> Page 35998
	DOCX, SUITE 350 1 SOUTH LIMESTONE STREET			
-	SPRINCIPIELD, OHIO 45502			
	Project No.: 1994-12	FNMA 909142		
		지 않는 것이 있는 것이 같이 많이 했다.		
	Assignee No.: 2561: Pool No.:	0		
	PIN/Tax ID #			
	Investor No.: 166171	5630		
	Proporty Address: 4911 VILLA DR			
		1760 \	This space	for Recorder's Use Only
E .				
	AS	SIGNMENT O	F DEED OF TR	UST
	For good and valuable cor			
			IORTGAGE COM	
	by these presents does con			
	MELLON M	ORTGAGE COM	IPANY, A Colorad	lo Corporation
	whose address is: 31 the described Deed of Tru	30 TRAVIS STRE st. together with the	ET., HOUSTON, TX	d therein with all
	interest, all liens, and any			
	Said Deed of Trust is rec	orded in the State of	OREGON	,County of
	KLAMATH	Official records on	12/29/93 / /	
	73599 /	n	Book : M93	/ at Page:
	35101 /	on Certificate N	0.:	
	Original Loan Ar		00.00	
	Original Trustor:	JACK L RC	OKSTOOL	
	Original Trustee: Original Beneficia IN WITNESS WHEREOF, to be executed by its duly DATE: OCTOBER 1, 199	iry U.S. BANC	ORP MORTGAGE C	ANK OF WASHINGTCN, N.A. OMPANY Directors has caused this instrument MORTGAGE COMPANY
	Atlest	iuth prized officers. 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14	RTGAGE	Unic Dritach
14 14	J. MARSHALL	25. 6 2. 6 2. 6	AT	E DIETSCH RESIDENT
	State of OHIO	"HILL CFE	GON	
	County of CLARK			
	On OCTOBER 1, 1994		DEBRA L. GROTH	personally appeared
	CONNIE DIETSCH	, VICE PRESIDEN		ess is 1 South Limestone Street to the person whose name
	is subscribed to the within in	istrument and acknewl	edged to me that (s)he ex	ecuted the same in his/her
	authorized capacity and that	: by his/hersignature c	n the instrument, the ent	ity upon behalf or which the
	person acted executed the in WITNESS my hand and sea		Y CLAIMED BY SIGNOF	8.
	$\int \Lambda$	/		
	Alunah.	Track		
	Notary Public, State of OH	0		0
	DEBRA L. GROTH My commission expires:	FEBRUARY 5, 199	8	
	•			
	Last Assignment:	Recorded /	1	
		Book		TE OF
		Page		
		#		
		•	T 319U	17 L4 & T

11 11

188 11 U S. BANCORP FNMA LEGAL DESCRIPTION

CITY

• -

22-4

35999

The second s	COUNTY:	KL:	AMATH		STATE : OR	
1	US BANCORP	#	MELLON	#	POOL #	 STREET

10/07/94

ZIP 31909142 256159 0 4911 VILLA DR KLAMATH FALLS OR

LOT 10 IN BLOCK 12 OF TRACT NO. 1170, THIP! ADDITION TO THE MEADOWS, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE ()FFT CE OF THE (OUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OI' KL AMATH: SS.

Filed for record at request of _____

٥f			No	ov	/	A.D.	., 19	94	at 1	1:1	2	o'clock	A M		the	23rd	day
					of .			<u> </u>	_ at1 Mort	gar	es	C	n Page	3599	/ recorded in 8	1 Vol. <u>M94</u>	
FE	212	\$15	5.00									Evelyn	Biehn		County Cle	n Vol. <u>M94</u>	
- 	£	•	•••			1			- 11 	9 		Ву	40	ulen	e mu	lindere	
						:	ing Andre a state	- <u>14</u> - 14			<u> </u>						
							-			2							
										1			目前 21日) 第5日年後に				
							į.		1.1	i. C							,
						1											
									1.4								
							i.							4 - 6 1 - 1			
						ł	-					要請					
						÷								2 a. 2 a.			
									1		2 T			•			
							:				· · .						
														1 - 1 - 3.			
								1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		1 1				14			
				:				4 - 4 - 4 - 4			•						
							j. L										
							1										
						÷ ŧ	1	a ganal Alianti	1								
						÷			111 (A) 111 (A)					1			
			1.41						÷	-							
								- 7		ł			구경 가 있어. 구				
								· · .									
								i st			· . :			,		Page	2623
		ANT T			4 N. U		.) (11 11 1						6 <u>6 - 4</u> .5.5			